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Technisches Datenblatt
Schutzkappe CM3518/AM3518

Art.-Nr.  1124502

 
 

PE Polyethylen

Schutzkappe für Profilschienentypen CM3518 und AM3518.

Stammdaten

1124502
CM3518 SK
Schutzkappe
für Profilschiene
38,6x21,6x16
pastellorange
2003
Polyethylen
PE
50 Stück
0,38 kg/100 St.

Art.-Nr.
Typ
Bezeichnung 1
Bezeichnung 2
Dimension
Farbe
RAL-Nummer
Werkstoff
Werkstoff Kürzel
Kleinste VK-Einheit (VG)
Gewicht

Technische Daten

38.6

21
.6

16

16,00 mm
38,60 mm
Endkappe
C-Profil


Länge
Breite
Ausführung
Geeignet für
Halogenfrei
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